
REGION 1

John Sullivan
Chief Engineer
Boston Water & Sewer Commission
980 Harrison Ave.
Boston, MA 02119-2540
(617)989-7444
(617)989-7732
sullivanjp@bwsc.org
Director elected: 2013
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

Raymond Marshall
Executive Director
Narragansett Bay Commission
1 Service Rd.
Providence, RI 02905-5505
(401)461-8848 (321)
(401)784-3528
rmarshall@narrabay.com
Director elected: 2007
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2017

Scott Jellison
Chief Operating Officer
The Metropolitan District
555 Main St.
Hartford, CT 06103-2926
(860)278-7850 (3602)
(860)724-2679
sjellison@themdc.com
Director elected: 2011
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2020

REGION 2

Andrew Kricun
Executive Director/Chief Engineer
Camden County Municipal Utilities Authority
1645 Ferry Ave.
Camden, NJ 08104-1311
(856)583-1223
(856)964-1829
andy@ccmua.org
Director elected: 2013
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

Samuel McGhee
Executive Director
Joint Meeting of Essex & Union Counties
500 S. First St.
Elizabeth, NJ 07202-3002
(908)353-1313
(908)353-7925
smcghee@jmeuc.com
Director elected: 2009
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2018
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REGION 3

Edward Henifin
General Manager
Hampton Roads Sanitation District
P.O. Box 5911
Virginia Beach, VA 23471-0911
(757)460-4242
(757)460-2372
thenifin@hrsd.com
Director elected: 2011
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2020

Howard Neukrug
Commissioner
Philadelphia Water Department
1101 Market St.
5th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107-2993
(215)685-6103
(215)685-4915
howard.neukrug@phila.gov
Director elected: 2011
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

Karen Pallansch
Chief Executive Officer
Alexandria Renew Enterprises
1500 Eisenhower Ave.
Alexandria, VA 22314-3417
(703)549-3381 (2202)
(703)549-0763
karen.pallansch@alexrenew.com
Director elected: 2009
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2019

REGION 4

Suzanne Goss
Government Relations Specialist
JEA (Electric, Water & Sewer)
21 W. Church St.
Tower 9
Jacksonville, FL 32202-3155
(904)665-8331
(904)665-7950
gossse@jea.com
Director elected: 2007
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2016

Timothy Haag
Director, Communications & Government Affairs
Emerald Coast Utilities Authority
P.O. Box 15311
9255 Sturdevant St.
Pensacola, FL 32514-0311
(850)969-3304
(850)494-7346
tim.haag@ecua.fl.gov
Director elected: 2008
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2017
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REGION 5

James Parrott
Executive Director
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati
1600 Gest St.
Cincinnati, OH 45204-2070
(513)244-5121
(513)244-1399
tony.parrott@cincinnati-oh.gov
Director elected: 2007
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2016

Julius Ciaccia
Executive Director
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District
3900 Euclid Ave.
Cleveland, OH 44115-2506
(216)881-6600 (6898)
(216)881-7644
ciaccia@neorsd.org
Director elected: 2008
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2017

Kevin Shafer
Executive Director
Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
260 W. Seeboth St.
Milwaukee, WI 53204-1446
(414)225-2088
(414)272-5057
kshafer@mmsd.com
Director elected: 2003
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2015

REGION 6

Larry Patterson
Deputy Executive Director
Upper Trinity Regional Water District
P.O. Drawer 305
Lewisville, TX 75067-0305
(972)219-1228
(972)219-7521
lpatterson@utrwd.com
Director elected: 2001
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2014

Mark Sanchez
Executive Director
Albuquerque-Bernalillo County Water Utility 
Authority
P.O. Box 568
Albuquerque, NM 87103-0568
(505)768-2500
(505)768-2580
msanchez@abcwua.org
Director elected: 2013
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

Ricky Clifton
General Manager
Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority
910 Bay Area Blvd.
Houston, TX 77058-2604
(281)488-4115
(281)488-3331
rclifton@gcwda.com
Director elected: 2009
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2018



REGION 7

John O'Neil
General Manager
Johnson County Wastewater
11811 S. Sunset Dr.
Suite 2500
Olathe, KS 66061-7061
(913)715-8570
(913)715-8501
oneil@jcw.org
Director elected: 2011
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2020

Stephen Meyer
Director of Environmental Services
City of Springfield
840 N. Boonville Ave.
Springfield, MO 65802-3832
(417)864-1919
(417)864-1929
smeyer@springfieldmo.gov
Director elected: 2012
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2024

Terry Leeds
Director
Kansas City Water Services
4800 E. 63rd St.
Kansas City, MO 64130-4626
(816)513-0203
(816)513-0185
terry.leeds@kcmo.org
Director elected: 2013
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

REGION 8

Cathy Gerali
District Manager
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
6450 York St.
Denver, CO 80229-7499
(303)286-3332
(303)286-3033
cgerali@mwrd.dst.co.us
Director elected: 2012
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2021

Dennis Stowe
Manager
Littleton/Englewood Wastewater Treatment Plant
2900 S. Platte River Dr.
Englewood, CO 80110-1460
(303)762-2606
(303)762-2620
dstowe@englewoodgov.org
Director elected: 2005
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2015

Susan Holmes
Chairwoman
Central Davis Sewer District
369 S. 650 W.
Farmington, UT 84025-4419
(801)451-2190
(801)451-6836
stannerholmes@gmail.com
Director elected: 2011
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2020



REGION 9

Adel Hagekhalil
Assistant Director Bureau of Sanitation
City of Los Angeles
1149 S. Broadway
9th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90015-2238
(213)485-2210
(213)485-2979
adel.hagekhalil@lacity.org
Director elected: 2008
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2017

David Williams
Board President
Central Contra Costa Sanitary District
5019 Imhoff Pl.
Martinez, CA 94553-4394
(925)765-9616
(925)676-7211
dwilliams@bacwa.org
Director elected: 2004
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2014

Philip Friess
Department Head, Technical Services
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County
1955 Workman Mill Rd.
P.O. Box 4998
Whittier, CA 90601-1400
(562)908-4288 (2501)
(562)699-6358
pfriess@lacsd.org
Director elected: 2005
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2015

REGION 10

Daniel Thompson
Division Manager, Business Operations
City of Tacoma, Environmental Services Department
2201 E. Portland Ave.
Building B
Tacoma, WA 98421-2711
(253)502-2191
(253)502-2160
dthompso@cityoftacoma.org
Director elected: 2007
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2017

Dean Marriott
Director
City of Portland Bureau of Environmental Services
1120 S.W. Fifth Ave.
Room 1000
Portland, OR 97204-1912
(503)823-7769
(503)823-6995
dean.marriott@portlandoregon.gov
Director elected: 2010
Director term expires: 2015
Director eligible through: 2021

Mark Yeager
Utility Services Manager
City of Albany, OR
P.O. Box 490
333 Broadalbin S.W.
Albany, OR 97321-0490
(541)917-7658
(541)917-7573
mark.yeager@cityofalbany.net
Director elected: 2002
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2014



AT LARGE

David St. Pierre
Executive Director
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater 
Chicago
100 E. Erie St.
Chicago, IL 60611-2871
(312)751-7900
(312)751-7926
david.stpierre@mwrd.org
Director elected: 2011
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

Harlan Kelly
General Manager
City & County of San Francisco Public Utilities 
Commission
525 Golden Gate Ave.
13th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94102-3220
(415)554-0740
(415)554-2466
hkelly@sfwater.org
Director elected: 2013
Director term expires: 2016
Director eligible through: 2022

Timothy Houghton
Deputy Director, Department of Environmental 
Services
City and County of Honolulu
1000 Uluohia St.
Suite 308
Kapolei, HI 96707
(808)768-3485
(808)768-3487
thoughton@honolulu.gov
Director elected: 2008
Director term expires: 2014
Director eligible through: 2017


